Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.12
1:05.16
1:05.61
1:05.86
1:08.05
1:11.12
1:11.45
1:11.59
1:11.87
1:12.14

1:19.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.05
1:05.61
1:05.12
1:05.16
1:05.86
1:12.14
1:11.12
1:11.45
1:11.59
1:11.87

1:19.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
437
428
423
383
336
331
329
325
322
242

WA Pts

383
428
437
437
423
322
336
331
329
325
242

Round

H
H
H

I I =

I M

Round

H
H
H
H

I m =

I M

Date

16/04/22
23/01/22
29/01/23
18/07/21
21/01/24
12/07/19
26/05/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
12/07/19
27/05/18

Date

21/01/24
29/01/23
16/04/22
23/01/22
18/07/21
12/07/19
12/07/19
26/05/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
27/05/18

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Scottish National Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018

Venue

Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

RCP Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Tollcross
Sunderland
Edinburgh

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

UoAPS

Bucksburn
Bucksburn
Bucksburn
UoAPS

Bucksburn

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

UoAPS

UoAPS

Bucksburn
Bucksburn
Bucksburn

Bucksburn

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



