Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.12	437	Н	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:05.16	437	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:05.61	428	Н	29/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
1:05.86	423	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:08.05	383	Н	21/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:11.12	336	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh		1
1:11.45	331	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:11.59	329	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:11.87	325	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:12.14	322	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:19.35	242	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.05	383	Н	21/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:05.61	428	Н	29/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
1:05.12	437	Н	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:05.16	437	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:05.86	423	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:12.14	322	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:11.12	336	Н	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh		1
1:11.45	331	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:11.59	329	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:11.87	325	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:19.35	242	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1